Schweiz- Suisse - Svizzera

Marchands Geneéeve

2roues Genéve

Présidents

Secrétariat

Lieu

Aire
Aire
Carouge
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneéve
Geneve
Geneéve
Geneéve
Geneve
Geneéve

Fréderic Grand et Vankhai Nguyen

Laurent Pierroz, route de Sous-Moulin 4B, 1225 Chéne-Bourg, Tél. 022 346 26 24

NPA

1219
1219
1227
1202
1203
1205
1205
1201
1205
1203
1205
1202
1203
1204
1204
1203
1207
1201
1203
1211
1207
1205
1203
1205
1205

Nom

Motos Lignon Sarl
WATTWORLD SA
Motosrochat SA
100% 2-roues
Badan Motos SA
Basset Motos SA
Bike Passion
BIKES2FOLD Sarl
Casa Vespa Sarl
Centre Honda
Centre Kymco Sarl
Charly’s Bike Store Sarl
Charmilles 3 SA
Cyclable Geneve
Cycles Jean Brun
Easycycle Sarl

FSB Moto Shop SA
Hot Point SA

LA BONNE VITESSE
Moto Rush SA
Motosport

New Bike Store
Orange mécanique SA
Pacific Motos

Pro Bikes Sarl

Adresse

Route d’Aire 162

158, Rte d’Aire

Rue du Grand-Bureau 19
5, rue Pestalozzi

Rue Lamartine 23

Rue Puiserande 7

Rue Pictet de Bock 5

5, Place de Montbrillant
Boulevard Carl-Vogt 45
Rue des Charmilles 3
Rue de I'Ecole-de-Médecine 4
Rue de Lausanne 143
Rue des Charmilles 3
Rue de I’Arquebuse 9
Place du Cirque 3
Avenue d’Aire 52

Rue des Eaux-Vives 102
Rue des Paquis 22
Chemin des Ouches 2A
Boulevard de la Cluse 9
24, rue du 31 décembre
Rue Pré-Jérome 20
Chemin de Villars 39

Bd. Saint-Georges 56-58
Bd. Saint-Georges 73

Tel.

022 796 39 49
022 796 43 43
022 342 81 90
022 901 08 70
022 345 30 65
022 329 10 10
022 781 01 70
079 816 19 89
022 328 00 47
022 329 35 65
022 329 35 65
022 779 10 20
022 329 35 65
022 808 09 52
022 328 21 26
022 340 43 84
022 735 57 21
022 738 36 96
078 320 74 05
022 320 96 46
022 735 91 55
022 312 11 54
022 361 00 40
022 328 27 61
022 328 97 18



Schweiz- Suisse - Svizzera

Lieu
Geneve
Les Acacias
Les Acacias
Les Acacias
Les Acacias
Meinier
Meyrin
Plan-les-Ouates
Satigny
Vernier

Total 36 membres

NPA
1201
1227
1227
1227
1227
1252
1217
1228
1242
1214

Nom

Sold Sports

Acacias Motos
Harley-Davidson Geneva
MOTOSECOURS

Ristori Motos

Tex-Motos

Facchinetti Motos SA
AMERICAN BIKES GENEVA SA
MRPS Racing Sarl

Ducati Geneve

Adresse

Rue Fort-Barreau 11
Route des Acacias 25
Route des Jeunes 4A

Rue Marziano 17-21
Route des Jeunes 4
Chemin de la Pallanterie 7
Rue Lect 32

Route de VSaint-Julien 91
Rue du Pré-de-la-Fontaine 13
Chemin Delay 50

Tél.

022 734 39 00
022 301 31 81
022 704 10 80
022 342 72 65
022 343 11 15
022 722 10 60
022 340 60 16
022 946 02 01
022 570 14 95
022 342 51 00



